
01895 825258  I  info@saelogistics.com  I  saelogistics.com

Season’s Greetings from SAE Logistics
Christmas & New Year 
Operating Hours 2019-2020

Day / Date SAE Trading Hours Warehouse Delivery / Collections & Overnight Service Mainland UK Delivery / Collections & Overnight Services EU & Worldwide

For Same Day Emergency Services, please call:
07989 997970 | 07767 162141 | 07802 793428

*EU Major Cities - Next Working Day Delivery. *EU Outer Lying 
 Areas  - 1- 2 or 2- 3 Working Day Delivery depending on destination. 

*ROW - All areas are 2 -3 Working Day Delivery depending on 
 destination. Call for further information, on 01895 825258.

Fri 20/12/2019 08.00 - 17.30
Normal
Trading

All Services 
Available

*Saturday delivery service only by prior 
arrangement. *Next Day deliveries will 

be delivered Mon 23 Dec 2019
All Services Available

*Saturday delivery service only by prior 
arrangement.*Next Day deliveries will be 

delivered Mon 23 Dec 2019

Sat 21/12/2019 Closed Emergency Same Day Delivery / Collection Services Only Emergency Same Day Delivery / Collection Services Only - 
Destination Permitted

Sun 22/12/2019 Closed Emergency Same Day Delivery / Collection Services Only Emergency Same Day Delivery / Collection Services  Only - 
Destination Permitted

Mon 23/12/2019 08.00 - 17.30
Normal 
Trading

All Services 
Available 

*Next Day deliveries will be 
delivered Tues 24 Dec 2019 All Services Available

*Next Day deliveries will be delivered
 Tues 24 Dec 2019

Tue 24/12/2019 08.00 - 12.00 08.00 - 12.00
Emergency Same 
Day services only

*No collections will be made until  
Mon 30 Dec 2019

Emergency Same Day 
Services Only - 

Destination Permitted

*No collections will be made until 
Mon 30 Dec 2019

Wed 25/12/2019 Closed Emergency Same Day Delivery / Collection Services Only Emergency Same Day Delivery / Collection Services Only

Thu 26/12/2019 Closed Emergency Same Day Delivery / Collection Services Only Emergency Same Day Delivery / Collection Services Only

Fri 27/12/2019 Closed Emergency Same Day Delivery / Collection Services Only Emergency Same Day Delivery / Collection Services Only

Sat 28/12/2019 Closed Emergency Same Day Delivery / Collection Services Only Emergency Same Day Delivery / Collection Services Only

Sun 29/12/2019 Closed Emergency Same Day Delivery / Collection Services Only Emergency Same Day Delivery / Collection Services Only

Mon 30/12/2019 08.00 - 17.30
Normal 
Trading

All Services 
Available

*Next Day deliveries will be 
delivered Tues 31 Dec 2019 All Services Available  

*Next Day deliveries will be delivered 
Tues 31Dec 2019

Tue 31/12/2019 08.00 - 17.30
Normal 
Trading

All Services 
Available         

*Next Day deliveries will be 
delivered Fri 03 Jan 2020 All Services Available

*Next Day deliveries will be delivered 
Fri 03 Jan 2020

Wed 01/01/2020 Closed Emergency Same Day Delivery / Collection Services Only Emergency Same Day Delivery / Collection Services Only

Thu 02/01/2020 08.00 - 17.30
Normal 
Trading

All Services 
Available

Restricted delivery service to Scotland 
due to Scottish Bank Holiday

All Services Available
*Next Day deliveries will be delivered 

Fri 03 Jan 2020

Fri 03/01/2020 08.00 - 17.30
Normal 
Trading

All Services 
Available

 *Next Day deliveries will be delivered 
Mon 06 Jan 2020 All Services Available

*Next Day deliveries will be delivered 
Mon 06 Jan 2020


